ATHLETICS

/J\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

Tot. Number of countries Tot. Number of athletes Tot. Number of Men Tot. Number of Women
10 303 161 142

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

100m U20 Men Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB

DEN Kamanga-Dyrbak Tazana 12/01/2002 10.50 10.50
ESP Gonzalez Juan 26/01/2000 10.60 10.75
GBR Knight Matthew 28/02/2000 11.00

ITA Quarshie Stefano Twumasi 05/09/2000 10.78 10.78
POR Santos Guilherme 10/09/2000 10.71 10.71
SLO Gumilar Jernej 29/09/2003 11.01 11.01
Sul Maury Jarod 25/09/2001 10.92 10.92
TUR Uysal Umut 04/03/2002 10.47 10.47

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

100m U20 Women Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB

CZE Zabloudilova Andrea 25/03/2001 12.22 12.22
DEN Larsen Marie Hggh 01/01/2003 12.32 12.32
ESP Stefanowicz Magdalena 21/09/2000 11.47 11.59
GBR Sey Marcia 07/11/2001 12.07

NED Verhaar Janine 27/05/2000 11.95 11.95
SLO ZakoSek Iza 06/05/2003

Sul Niederberger Julia 17/01/2000 12.09

TUR Malkog Melike 23/11/2000 11.93 12.34

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

200m U20 Men Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB

DEN Kamanga-Dyrbak Tazana 12/01/2002 20.99 21.05
ESP Luchembe Kennedy 08/07/2001 21.17

GBR Quainoo Jeriel 06/09/2001

ITA Quarshie Stefano Twumasi 05/09/2000 21.92 21.92
POR Santos Guilherme 10/09/2000 21.89 22.12
SLO Gumilar Jernej 29/09/2003 21.94 21.94
SuUl Maury Jarod 25/09/2001 22.06 22.06
TUR Askin Askin Sadi 19/05/2000 21.30 21.30
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200m U20 Women
Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

SuUl

TUR

400m U20 Men
Member Federation
DEN

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

SLO

Sul

TUR

400m U20 Women
Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

Sul

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Zapletalova Emma 24/03/2000
Jacobsen Josephine Koch 01/01/2003
Stefanowicz Magdalena 21/09/2000
Mpassy Holly 12/07/2003
Verhaar Janine 27/05/2000
Jakopi¢ Tinkara 01/01/2001
Niederberger Julia 17/01/2000
Ay Mizgin 22/06/2000
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Larsen Tobias Gorgone 21/01/2000
Luchembe Kennedy 08/07/2001
Brown Ethan 09/05/2001
Avitabile Massimo 05/02/2002
Congo Kenny 30/04/2002
Rankovi¢ Jenko Jan 01/01/2001
Mirailles Xavier 03/01/2001
Canakgl llyas 07/09/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Holubarova Véra 04/06/2000
Johansen Elena Grgndahl 17/09/2001
Jimenez Andrea 26/11/2001
Evans Louise 07/10/2000
Wingbermuhle Noa 13/04/2003
Bezgovsek Lara 01/01/2003
Odermatt Samira 28/01/2000
Oral Zehra 13/02/2003

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB
24.41
25.07

24.08i
24.59
24.76
24.84
24.75
23.76

PB
49.17
45.76
46.44

50.09
46.48

PB
55.02
60.58i
53.22
53.44

56.93

56.52

SB

2491
25.07
24.08i
24.67i
24.76
24.84
24.75
23.92

SB

46.22
46.44

46.48

SB

55.02

53.22
53.44

56.93

56.52
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800m U20 Men
Member Federation
DEN

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

SLO

SuUl

TUR

800m U20 Women
Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

Sul

TUR

1500m U20 Men
Member Federation
DEN

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

SLO

Sul

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Devantier William 16/04/2000
Fernandez Antonio Carlos 24/01/2001
Harrington Angus 22/06/2001
Marangon Pietro 02/09/2001
Cruz Hugo 05/08/2002
Sekac Pino 26/12/2002
Wanner Nathan 28/03/2002
Polat Mustafa 12/07/2000

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Stoudkova Pavla 05/03/2003
Jensen Marie Falkebo 29/03/2003
Garcia Daniela 31/08/2001
Mossi Zakia 15/09/2003
Arnold Maartje 04/07/2002
Ocvirk Tija 09/12/2000
Jakober Noemi 02/05/2000
Alan Azime 01/01/2000

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Devantier William 16/04/2000
Perez Jose Ignacio 06/01/2001
Bright Oliver 09/04/2003
Zamperetti Andrea 02/02/2002
Pedro joao 27/07/2000
Gaberscek Tobi 24/02/2002
Afeworki Melkias 17/10/2001
Mutlu Ahmet 05/01/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB
1:49.72

1:52.39i
1:50.40

1:55.43

1:55.24
1:53.71

PB

2:07.32
2:11.86
2:05.43
2:09.86

2:12.37

2:10.08
2:12.67

PB

3:45.31
4:07.33i

4:08.54

3:52.72

SB

1:51.11
1:52.39i
1:50.40

1:55.43

1:55.24
1:53.71

SB

2:09.29
2:18.40
2:05.43
2:12.38i

2:12.37
2:11.93i

SB

3:53.35i
4:07.33i

4:08.54

3:52.72
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1500m U20 Women
Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

SuUl

TUR

3000m U20 Men
Member Federation
DEN

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

SLO

Sul

TUR

3000m U20 Women
Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

Sul

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Hlucha Adéla 10/07/2001
Jensen Marie Falkebo 29/03/2003
Alvarez Andrea 01/07/2001
Barnes Ailbhe 11/11/2003
Brakkee Silke 26/06/2000
Kok Barbara 15/09/2000
Jurt Anna 19/12/2001
Kalkan Inci 30/07/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Lind Conrad 01/02/2001
Menendez Diego 15/02/2000
Myatt Callum 28/07/2001
Cristofori Nicola 25/06/2002
Gomes Duarte 24/11/2000
USenicnik Urh 27/12/2000
Gabioud Romain 22/06/2001
Aslanhan Ayetullah 01/01/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Kolackova Adéla 11/07/2001
Glad Sarah 01/01/2003
Campos Maria Nieves 21/11/2001
Thomas Anwen 18/12/2003
van Beek Sanne 27/03/2000
Gosek Karin 01/11/2000
Jurt Marlena 10/02/2003
Akbingol Emine 11/07/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB
4:33.03

4:45.09

4:40.57

4:46.87

4:29.81

PB

8:52.13

8:45.15
8:18.01

8:12.71

PB

9:47.75i
10:33.52i

9:51.01i

9:38.41

SB

4:33.03
4:50.75i

4:46.87

4:37.60i

SB

9:11.44i

8:45.15
8:18.01

8:12.71

SB

9:47.75i
10:57.70

9:51.01i

9:41.68i
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2000m
Steeplechase U20
Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

2000m
Steeplechase U20
Women

Member Federation

CZE
DEN
ESP
GBR
NED
SLO
Sul

TUR

100m Hurdles U20
Women

Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

SuUl

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Cantby Louis 15/07/2001
Garcia Alvaro 13/05/2002
Mills Lewis 01/01/2000
Dal Pra Giulio 03/05/2003
Barros Etson 16/03/2001
Sedej Tine 14/01/2000
Perruchoud Pierre 11/10/2002
Yildiz Abdullah 15/10/2002

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Filipova Lucie 29/02/2000
Jensen Isabella Matilda 19/08/2001
Elipe Nara 06/04/2002
Austridge Yasmin 11/08/2000
van Beek Sanne 27/03/2000
Ahtik Gaja 08/01/2003
Niederberger Nicole 25/04/2003
Dogan Esra 08/12/2003

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Zabloudilova Andrea 25/03/2001
Bomme Ida Beiter 01/01/2001
Garcia Carla 09/10/2001
Sey Marcia 07/11/2001
Frijters Femke 07/11/2000
Grajzl Ana 01/01/2003
Kichler Fabia Judith 27/03/2000
Ayaz Sevval 25/09/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

6:17.00

5:49.79

5:56.70
5:58.80

PB

7:00.29

6:51.24
6:51.82

7:06.61

PB

13.96
14.83
14.31
13.65
14.61

13.28

SB

6:00.05
5:58.80

SB

6:51.24

7:06.61

SB

13.96
14.83

13.65

13.52
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110m Hurdles
(99cm) U20 Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

400m Hurdles U20
Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

400m Hurdles U20
Women

Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

SuUl

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Num. of countries: 8

Surname
Christoffersen
Diaz

Watson
Avitabile
Campre

Ul&ar

Miiller

Glines

Num. of countries: 8

Surname

Lindquist

Gasulla
O'Callaghan-Brown
Frivoli

Soares

Sulman

Pellaz

Akcam

Num. of countries: 8

Surname
Zapletalova
Johansen
Garcia
Scopes
Frijters
Kenda
Baumgartner

Yanardag

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 8

First Name
Andreas
Angel
Joshua
Massimo
Edgar
Tilen
Louis
Atakan

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 8

First Name
Linus
Héctor
Alex
Lorenzo
Paulo
Bruno
Mathis
Berke

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 8

First Name
Emma

Elena Grgndahl
Carla

Grace

Femke

Ana

Tina

Leyla

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB
01/01/2001
03/03/2000
15/08/2001
05/02/2002
29/04/2000
03/05/2002
01/01/2002
12/01/2000

DoB
29/04/2002
24/03/2001
30/03/2001
19/11/2002
13/07/2000
17/03/2000
03/09/2001
10/04/2002

DoB
24/03/2000
17/09/2001
09/10/2001
09/12/2000
07/11/2000
08/03/2002
26/08/2001
03/07/2000

PB

15.99
13.75
14.75

14.37

14.05

PB

53.44

52.46
53.96

52.78

PB

57.22

59.40

58.66

60.32
61.36

SB

15.99
13.75

14.37

14.05

SB

53.44

52.46
55.16

54.69

SB

59.40

59.40

58.66

60.32
63.52
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High Jump U20
Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

High Jump U20
Women

Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

SuUl

TUR

Pole Vault U20 Men
Member Federation
DEN

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

SLO

Sul

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Elsted Magnus 01/01/2001
Davila Jorge 11/05/2000
Aguocha Kelechi 10/02/2001
Lando Manuel 04/08/2000
Veloso Gongalo 05/11/2001
Verk GaSper 05/04/2001
Farquet Adrien 22/02/2002
Alpagu Bedirhan 15/08/2002

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Horvéthova Michaela 15/03/2002
Scharfe Karla 01/01/2003
Vidal Raquel 12/01/2003
Hopkins Danielle 29/12/2001
Zuijdgeest Anne 14/08/2003
Grajzl Ana 01/01/2003
Odermatt Nadine 15/10/2001
Okdem Riumeysa 07/02/2000

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Grgnbech Nikolaj 01/01/2002
Fernandez Javier 04/04/2000
Corry Coleman 07/04/2001
Todesco Marco 05/01/2001
Campre Edgar 29/04/2000
Klokocovnik Jakob 31/07/2001
Patuzzi Mathias 20/06/2001
Faruk Canakgl Omer 07/09/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB
1.83
1.97i
2.10
2.15
2.12
1.75

2.10

PB

1.77
1.75i

1.73

1.80i
1.84

PB
4.30i

5.26

4.52i

4.20
4.80

SB

1.80
1.97i
2.10
2.15
2.12

2.10

SB

1.77
1.71

1.80i
1.82i

SB

4.30i
5.26

4.52i

4.80
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Pole Vault U20
Women

Member Federation

CZE
DEN
ESP
GBR
NED
SLO
Sul

TUR

Long Jump U20
Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

Long Jump U20
Women

Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

SuUl

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Patavova Natélie 03/01/2003
Loessl Klara Skriver 26/09/2002
Cortina Lola 21/04/2002
Warden Lois 26/03/2002
Smink Lotte 26/12/2000
Podergajs Suissi Lara 08/07/2001
Zumbdahl Céline 21/08/2003
Yilmaz Mesure Tutku 01/01/2000
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Costa Bertram Bing 01/01/2002
Diaz Angel 03/03/2000
Adesina Theo 20/05/2002
Santaca Carlo 02/08/2002
Jalé Mamadu 07/08/2001
Cernigoj Tan 27/03/2001
Kaczmarek Christophe 15/06/2000
Gumus Yunus Emre 01/01/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Nedvédova Lucie 27/08/2001
Bomme Ida Beiter 01/01/2001
Gombau Pepa 26/07/2002
Olajide Funminiyi 04/06/2002
van Welie Joyce 21/11/2003
Pepelnak Eva 04/10/2000
Baumgartner Tina 26/08/2001
Karatay Nefise 25/02/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

PB

PB

3.85
3.66
3.60

4.22

6.01i

7.05

7.00

7.32

5.74i
5.68i

6.18

6.14

5.54
591

SB

3.85
3.66
3.60

4.22

SB

7.02

7.00

7.32

SB

5.74i
5.68i

6.18

6.14

5.31i
591

Page 8 of 18
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Triple Jump U20
Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

Triple Jump U20
Women

Member Federation

CZE
DEN
ESP
GBR
NED
SLO
Sul

TUR

Shot Put (6kg) U20
Men

Member Federation
DEN

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

SLO

SuUl

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Mehrotra Dhruv 01/01/2003
Manrique Francisco 02/09/2002
Gbagbo Joshua 06/09/2001
Pozza Nicola 14/08/2002
Almeida Julio 19/07/2000
Arsi¢ Luka 09/01/2003
Kokoura Louis 09/07/2000
Cakir Batuhan 01/01/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Burianova Lenka 21/06/2000
Lendal Victoria 01/01/2002
Fernandez Marina 02/06/2001
Olajide Funminiyi 04/06/2002
Baah Janaisah 19/10/2000
Pepelnak Eva 04/10/2000
Widmer Sarina 16/03/2000
Yilmaz Esra 05/01/2000

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Carstensen Oswald 01/01/2002
Faus Victor 07/04/2000
Bartlett Philip 05/09/2000
Bodean Catalin 10/02/2000
Ramos Leandro 21/09/2000
Dobrovoljc Matic 07/08/2000
Perruchoud Martin 01/09/2000
Karahan Alperen 27/10/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

13.07
14.69

13.72

15.09

15.70

PB

12.11i

9.85
13.68

13.43

PB

18.29

16.07

13.30

21.48

SB

12.96i
14.69

15.09

15.52

SB

12.11i

13.58

13.19

SB

17.63i

21.48
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Shot Put U20
Women

Member Federation

CZE
DEN
ESP
GBR
NED
SLO
Sul

TUR

Discus Throw
(1.75kg) U20 Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

Discus Throw U20
Women

Member Federation
CZE

DEN

ESP

GBR

NED

SLO

SuUl

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Vallova Veronika 29/04/2001
Nissen Amalie Pfeiffer 01/01/2001
Roézanska Ewa 22/12/2000
Gyedu Nana 04/11/2002
van Daalen Alida 12/04/2002
Urankar Hana 21/01/2001
Meissner Emma 09/02/2002
Akyol Pinar 02/10/2003

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Carstensen Oswald 01/01/2002
Faus Victor 07/04/2000
Bartlett Philip 05/09/2000
Crestani Lorenzo 14/01/2002
Jantarada Afonso 01/09/2001
Cernigoj Gaj 27/03/2001
Roh Samuel 02/11/2000
Dertli Burak 25/03/2000

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Vedrova Michaela 22/01/2000
Nissen Amalie Pfeiffer 01/01/2001
Roézanska Ewa 22/12/2000
Macaulay Hannah 09/09/2001
van Daalen Alida 12/04/2002
Urankar Hana 21/01/2001
Durrer Pascale 17/02/2001
Becerek Ozlem 22/04/2002

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

10.45i
12.24i
15.32

14.85
11.66

16.26

PB

59.15

31.10

54.75

PB

43.92
48.42
43.19
55.92
47.51

57.50

SB
10.45i
12.24i

15.32

14.85
11.66

16.26

SB

59.15

54.75

SB

43.92
48.42
43.19
55.92
47.51

57.50
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Hammer Throw
(6kg) U20 Men

Member Federation

DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA

POR
SLO
Sul

TUR

Hammer Throw U20
Women

Member Federation

CZE
DEN
ESP
GBR
NED
SLO
Sul

TUR

Javelin Throw U20
Men

Member Federation
DEN

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

SLO

SuUl

TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB

Vitoft Mads Rubek 01/01/2003
Guinot Josep 03/01/2001
llisley Sam 11/04/2002
Bodean Catalin 10/02/2000
Jantarada Afonso 01/09/2001
Cernigoj Gaj 27/03/2001
Perruchoud Martin 01/09/2000
Kas Mehmet 20/04/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Hrachovska Simona 04/02/2001
Nedergaard Liv 27/04/2002
Safont Aitana 20/02/2001
Walsh Molly 23/06/2000
Smink Lotte 26/12/2000
Pajt Esma 14/01/2000
Budmiger Kathrin 03/01/2002
ligar Gizem 19/07/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Surname First Name DoB
Hansgaard Vitus Lei 01/01/2001
Florian Martin 01/01/2001
Gleadall Pedro 07/12/2001
Adeku Edwin 26/05/2001
Ramos Leandro 21/09/2000
Dobrovoljc Matic 07/08/2000
Gaillard Cédric 05/09/2000
Avan Omer Faruk 15/05/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

60.86

51.25

64.90

PB

48.29
56.16
52.92
44.72
50.48
44.24

PB

59.91

62.52

77.52
46.62

68.71

SB

60.86

64.90

SB

56.16

50.48
44.24

SB

59.91

62.52

77.52

68.71
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ATHLETICS

@\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event
ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Javelin Throw U20 Num. of countries: 8 Num. of athletes: 8

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

CZE Vallova Veronika 29/04/2001
DEN Scharfe Karla 01/01/2003
ESP Lavernia Paola 15/12/2002
GBR Farley Lauren 16/09/2001
NED van Welie Joyce 21/11/2003
SLO Pajt Esma 14/01/2000
Sul Durrer Pascale 17/02/2001
TUR Tirkmen Esra 20/01/2002

13/09/19 16:57 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena

o STEERR

EUROPEAN
CHAMPION
CLLAS CUP

PB SB
45.15 45.15
39.08 39.08
52.51 52.51
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

4x100m Relay U20 Num. of countries: 8

Men

Member Federation

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POR
POR
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Surname
Christoffersen
Costa
Grgnbech
Kamanga-Dyrbak
Larsen
Mehrotra
Alabau
Andrés
Mesa
Ogbedeh
Reynolds-Warmington
Barattini
Guidolin
Quarshie
Schiavetto
Geadas
Manero
Rito

Rosa
Duhovnik
Gumilar
Sarman
Ulcar
Gaillard
Kaczmarek
Maury
Patuzzi
Perruchoud
Askin

Ayar
Canakgl
Gumus
Glines
Uysal

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name
Andreas
Bertram Bing
Nikolaj

Tazana

Tobias Gorgone
Dhruv
Fernando Jesus
Oscar

Pau

Chizute

Kyle

Francesco
Davide

Stefano Twumasi
Vicet

Joéo

Joao

Rodrigo
Rodrigo

Jan

Jernej

Mark Aleksander
Tilen

Cédric
Christophe
Jarod

Mathias

Martin

Askin Sadi
Ferhat

llyas

Yunus Emre
Atakan

Umut

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

01/01/2001
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
12/01/2002
21/01/2000
01/01/2003
19/05/2001
23/11/2000
22/08/2001
01/10/2000
28/02/2002
19/07/2000
21/04/2003
05/09/2000
15/09/2001
14/06/2000
20/02/2001
30/08/2000
26/11/2000
19/03/2003
29/09/2003
30/01/2003
03/05/2002
05/09/2000
15/06/2000
25/09/2001
20/06/2001
01/09/2000
19/05/2000
09/03/2002
07/09/2001
01/01/2001
12/01/2000
04/03/2002

PB

SB
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A

4x100m Relay U20 Num. of countries: 8

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Women
Member Federation

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Surname

Dlabajova
Holubafova
KFizkova
Zabloudilova
Bomme
Jacobsen
Larsen
Lendal
Loessl
Nedergaard
Cruceta
Ferrara
Garcia
Stefanowicz
Cluley
Thomas
Baah

Cox

Frijters
Smink
Thomas
Verhaar
Jakopi¢
Meh
Segota
ZakoSek
Bachler
Durrer
Kuchler
Meissner
Odermatt
Widmer

Ay

Ayaz
Karatay
Malkog
Oral

Yanardag

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 38

First Name

Katefina
Véra
Natélie
Andrea

Ida Beiter
Josephine Koch
Marie Hggh
Victoria
Klara Skriver
Liv

Elena
Carmen
Gema
Magdalena
Mallory
Zsiriah
Janaisah
Lieke
Femke
Lotte

Sofie
Janine
Tinkara
Nea

Ana

Iza

Denise
Pascale
Fabia Judith
Emma
Nadine
Sarina
Mizgin
Sevval
Nefise
Melike
Zehra
Leyla

Copyright © 2019 Arena

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

DoB

27/06/2001
04/06/2000
08/10/2003
25/03/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2003
01/01/2003
01/01/2002
26/09/2002
27/04/2002
09/06/2000
29/01/2003
23/09/2002
21/09/2000
15/03/2002
04/03/2003
19/10/2000
20/12/2003
07/11/2000
26/12/2000
14/02/2003
27/05/2000
01/01/2001
24/04/2002
18/10/2002
06/05/2003
23/07/2001
17/02/2001
27/03/2000
09/02/2002
15/10/2001
16/03/2000
22/06/2000
25/09/2000
25/02/2000
23/11/2000
13/02/2003
03/07/2000

PB

SB
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A

4x400m Relay U20 Num. of countries: 8

Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POR
POR
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Surname
Carstensen
Devantier
Grgnbech
Larsen
Lind
Lindquist
Boix
Gonzalez
Luchembe
Zolawo
Briars
Gardiner
Xavier
Avitabile
Bisortole
Frivoli
Marangon
Cruz
Ferreira
Garcia
Pires
Lipovec

Rankovi¢ Jenko

Sekac
Sulman
Mirailles
Muiller
Pellaz
Pellaz
Wanner
Akcam
Ayar
Canakel
Glines
Kos
Polat

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 36

First Name

Oswald
William
Nikolaj
Tobias Gorgone
Conrad
Linus
Andreu
Juan
Kennedy
Eliezer
Oliver
Benjamin
Myles
Massimo
Simone
Lorenzo
Pietro
Ivo

Jose
David
Joao
Nejc

Jan

Pino
Bruno
Xavier
Louis
Jaures
Mathis
Nathan
Berke
Ferhat
llyas
Atakan
Emirhan

Mustafa

Copyright © 2019 Arena

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

DoB

01/01/2002
16/04/2000
01/01/2002
21/01/2000
01/02/2001
29/04/2002
30/05/2002
26/01/2000
08/07/2001
13/04/2001
17/12/2002
18/06/2002
27/11/2001
05/02/2002
04/01/2000
19/11/2002
02/09/2001
05/08/2002
15/01/2003
15/03/2003
10/12/2000
15/01/2002
01/01/2001
26/12/2002
17/03/2000
03/01/2001
01/01/2002
04/08/2000
03/09/2001
28/03/2002
10/04/2002
09/03/2002
07/09/2001
12/01/2000
03/08/2002
12/07/2000

PB

SB
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A

4x400m Relay U20 Num. of countries: 7

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Women
Member Federation

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Surname

Dlabajova
Holubafova
Stoudkova
Zapletalova
Bomme
Jacobsen
Jensen
Johansen
Larsen
Schéarfe
Garcia
Garcia
Garitaonandia
Jimenez
Arnold
Brakkee
Frijters

van Beek
van Welie
Wingbermuhle
Bezgovsek
Ocvirk

Selih
StrgarSek
Baumgartner
Jakober

Jurt

Kichler
Niederberger
Zumbdahl
Alan

Ay

Karatay
Malkog

Oral
Yanardag

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 36

First Name

Katefina
Véra

Pavla
Emma

Ida Beiter
Josephine Koch
Marie Falkebo
Elena Grgndahl
Marie Hagh
Karla

Carla
Daniela
Ana
Andrea
Maartje
Silke
Femke
Sanne
Joyce

Noa

Lara

Tija

Maja

Lara

Tina

Noemi
Anna

Fabia Judith
Julia

Céline
Azime
Mizgin
Nefise
Melike
Zehra

Leyla

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

27/06/2001
04/06/2000
05/03/2003
24/03/2000
01/01/2001
01/01/2003
29/03/2003
17/09/2001
01/01/2003
01/01/2003
09/10/2001
31/08/2001
05/12/2001
26/11/2001
04/07/2002
26/06/2000
07/11/2000
27/03/2000
21/11/2003
13/04/2003
01/01/2003
09/12/2000
22/03/2003
16/11/2001
26/08/2001
02/05/2000
19/12/2001
27/03/2000
17/01/2000
21/08/2003
01/01/2000
22/06/2000
25/02/2000
23/11/2000
13/02/2003
03/07/2000

PB

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Reserve U20 Men
Member Federation
DEN

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

GBR

ITA

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

SLO

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 6 Num. of athletes: 16

Surname First Name DoB

Kopp Wilhelm 01/01/2003
Calvo Adrian 26/08/2002
Fernandez Adrian 22/07/2002
Jimenez Pere 09/11/2002
Ramirez Ferran 19/02/2002
Claydon Dillon 01/11/2003
Bertoldo Michele 19/09/2001
Almeida Diogo 22/09/2002
Campbell Bayley 24/06/2000
Kokhan Myhaylo 22/01/2001
Pereira Siméo 16/10/2000
Pingua Edwuard 25/11/2001
Rainha Dinis 24/05/2002
Rangel André 23/03/2000
Ribeiro Miguel 25/06/2000
Bergant Samo 14/03/2003

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Reserve U20
Women

Member Federation

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

B-race 100m U20
Men

Member Federation

SLO
SLO

B-race 100m U20
Women

Member Federation
NED

NED

SuUl

SuUl

13/09/19 16:57 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC U20 Group A 2019, Leira/POR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 4

Num. of athletes: 18

Surname First Name DoB
Dlabajova Katefina 27/06/2001
Hlucha Tereza 10/07/2001
Janki Valerie 04/09/2002
Krejcifikova Klara 22/04/2002
KFizkova Natélie 08/10/2003
Sedlackova Lucie 30/10/2001
Vedrova Michaela 22/01/2000
Kragh Maria Skov 01/01/2001
Barrachina Yraya 04/01/2003
Guillen Virginia 16/05/2001
Ortega Alejandra 04/01/2003
Rodriguez Rocio 14/07/2003
Yeste Patricia 12/01/2000
Austridge Zoe 01/08/2002
Bennett Natasha 07/11/2001
Neale Jessica 06/01/2003
Oni Jade 29/06/2001
PLATT HOLLY 03/12/2001
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 1 Num. of athletes: 2

Surname First Name DoB
Duhovnik Jan 19/03/2003
Lipovec Nejc 15/01/2002

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 2 Num. of athletes: 4

Surname First Name DoB

Cox Lieke 20/12/2003
Thomas Sofie 14/02/2003
Bachler Denise 23/07/2001
Widmer Sarina 16/03/2000

Copyright © 2019 Arena
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PB

PB

11.60

SB

SB
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